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Lower Yukon 30.00 19.41 3.77 10.00 7.42 50.00 30.00 23.51 10.00 17.33 6.33 19.00 25.00 18.6724.33 5.00 17.67 320.11Sheldon Point (Nunam Iqua) 
School Replacement

1 2.67

Lower Kuskokwim 30.00 17.19 0.00 20.00 7.39 50.00 30.00 23.63 10.00 17.67 3.33 11.00 25.33 19.0023.00 3.67 19.67 315.54D.R. Kiunya Memorial K-12 
Improvement, Kongiganak

2 4.67

Southwest Region 30.00 20.00 4.59 20.00 4.75 37.55 30.00 23.28 10.00 19.00 5.33 19.33 19.00 17.0022.00 4.00 11.00 301.83New Stuyahok K-12 School 
Replacement

3 5.00

Southeast Island 30.00 17.55 4.29 10.00 5.24 50.00 30.00 24.15 10.00 11.00 5.67 18.00 29.00 13.6722.00 0.00 11.00 295.90Howard Valentine K-12 School 
Replacement, Coffman Cove

4 4.33

Lower Yukon 24.00 17.59 0.00 10.00 7.42 50.00 30.00 22.96 10.00 17.67 0.00 16.67 21.00 17.6721.00 5.00 16.33 289.97Russian Mission K-12 School 
Improvement

5 2.67

Bering Strait 30.00 20.00 5.01 30.00 6.27 14.64 8.78 24.02 10.00 20.00 10.67 23.00 17.00 19.3321.67 5.33 14.67 285.05White Mountain K-12 School 
Replacement

6 4.67

Lower Kuskokwim 27.00 20.00 0.00 10.00 7.39 27.74 30.00 18.75 10.00 17.67 3.00 17.67 18.00 17.0020.33 3.67 17.00 269.88Nelson Island Schools 
Improvement, Toksook Bay

7 4.67

Lower Kuskokwim 21.00 8.19 0.00 10.00 7.39 48.67 30.00 23.47 10.00 17.67 1.33 11.67 21.00 16.3318.33 3.00 17.00 269.72Kwigillingok K-12 Improvement8 4.67

Lower Kuskokwim 15.00 3.00 0.00 10.00 7.39 50.00 30.00 22.72 10.00 17.67 0.00 10.33 29.00 15.3319.00 3.33 17.33 264.78Chief Paul K-12 Improvement, 
Kipnuk

9 4.67

Lower Yukon 21.00 11.71 0.00 10.00 7.42 36.41 30.00 22.98 10.00 17.00 0.00 18.33 17.00 15.6721.33 4.67 16.67 263.18Marshall K-12 School 
Replacement

10 3.00

Lower Kuskokwim 18.00 4.30 0.00 10.00 7.39 50.00 30.00 23.29 10.00 17.67 1.00 8.00 22.00 15.6719.00 3.33 17.67 261.98Chaputnguak K-12 Improvement, 
Chefornak

11 4.67

Yukon Flats 30.00 20.00 3.68 20.00 5.82 4.57 18.14 22.87 10.00 11.33 12.67 22.33 17.67 19.3320.00 2.33 16.00 259.42Arctic Village K-12 School 
Replacement

12 2.67

Southeast Island 27.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.24 50.00 30.00 30.00 10.00 11.00 5.67 6.67 30.00 16.0020.00 0.00 13.67 259.24Hyder New K-12 School 
Construction

13 4.00

Bering Strait 24.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 6.27 36.04 30.00 23.62 10.00 20.00 4.00 15.00 20.33 13.6715.67 4.33 11.00 258.58St. Michael K-12 School 
Improvement

14 4.67

Bering Strait 27.00 19.96 0.00 0.00 6.27 28.38 30.00 23.41 10.00 19.33 6.33 17.33 20.00 13.6715.67 4.00 11.33 257.35Savoonga K-12 School 
Improvement

15 4.67

Iditarod Area 27.00 20.00 0.00 10.00 6.44 46.87 28.84 0.00 10.00 13.00 12.33 15.67 30.33 10.6719.33 0.00 4.33 256.15Lime Village School Addition & 
New Well

16 1.33

Lower Yukon 27.00 12.50 0.00 10.00 7.42 18.49 26.41 23.42 10.00 17.00 4.33 15.33 16.00 17.6721.67 4.67 16.67 251.57Emmonak K-12 Renovation / 
Addition

17 3.00

Lower Kuskokwim 24.00 7.29 0.00 10.00 7.39 33.76 25.51 23.34 10.00 18.00 1.67 11.00 17.67 16.0019.00 3.67 17.00 249.94Joann A. Alexie K-12 
Improvement, Atmautluak

18 4.67

Lower Yukon 15.00 17.71 0.00 0.00 7.42 48.74 30.00 22.73 10.00 17.00 0.00 9.33 19.33 12.6712.67 3.67 10.67 239.59Alakanuk School Improvement19 2.67
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Lower Kuskokwim 9.00 10.78 0.00 0.00 7.39 50.00 30.00 24.33 10.00 17.67 0.00 5.33 22.00 14.6717.33 0.00 13.00 236.17Nightmute K-12 Renovation / 
Addition

20 4.67

Copper River 30.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 4.63 0.00 0.00 19.94 10.00 19.00 8.00 24.33 6.00 20.0022.33 7.00 16.67 232.57Glennallen Elementary School 
Improvement

21 4.67

Lower Kuskokwim 12.00 7.59 0.00 0.00 7.39 42.69 30.00 22.89 10.00 17.67 0.00 7.33 20.00 14.6717.00 0.00 12.33 226.22Kwethluk K-12 Renovation / 
Addition

22 4.67

Lower Kuskokwim 6.00 7.85 0.00 0.00 7.39 50.00 30.00 23.22 10.00 17.67 0.00 5.00 20.00 14.3317.00 0.00 12.33 225.45Kuinerrarmiut Elitnaurviat K-12 
Renovation / Addition, Quinhagak

23 4.67

Lower Kuskokwim 3.00 8.07 0.00 0.00 7.39 29.13 30.00 23.55 10.00 17.67 0.00 11.67 17.33 14.6718.67 0.00 13.33 209.14Z.J. Williams Memorial K-12 
Renovation / Addition, Napaskiak

24 4.67

Dillingham City 30.00 17.80 0.00 20.00 5.92 0.00 0.00 23.86 10.00 11.00 5.33 19.33 8.67 15.3318.67 4.00 11.67 204.57Dillingham School Replacement25 3.00

Lower Yukon 18.00 16.16 0.00 10.00 7.42 0.00 12.81 24.10 10.00 17.00 4.33 14.67 10.33 15.3320.33 4.67 14.67 202.82Pitka's Point K-12 School 
Improvement

26 3.00

Southeast Island 24.00 8.76 0.00 0.00 5.24 22.00 30.00 30.00 10.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 14.67 13.3313.33 0.00 9.33 195.67Outdoor Covered Physical 
Education Area, 3 Schools

27 4.00

Chatham 27.00 8.75 0.00 10.00 2.84 9.90 12.11 30.00 10.00 13.33 0.00 0.00 15.33 15.6716.33 0.00 8.33 181.59Klukwan Gym Addition28 2.00

Anchorage 30.00 20.00 1.76 20.00 6.15 1.94 0.00 24.34 10.00 21.33 0.00 4.67 2.33 11.3311.67 2.00 8.33 177.86East High School Phase 429 2.00

Lake & Peninsula 30.00 8.75 0.00 0.00 8.77 0.00 4.87 30.00 10.00 16.67 0.00 0.00 13.67 16.6715.00 0.00 3.67 162.05Port Alsworth Library Renovation / 
Relocation

30 4.00

Mat-Su Borough 30.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 5.77 0.00 7.30 23.05 10.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 17.3317.67 3.33 8.33 161.45Settlers Bay Elementary School31 3.67

Anchorage 27.00 20.00 0.00 10.00 6.15 1.94 0.00 23.35 10.00 21.33 0.00 4.67 4.67 11.0010.67 0.00 8.00 160.77Bartlett High School Phase 3A32 2.00

Anchorage 24.00 19.81 0.00 10.00 6.15 1.94 0.00 24.44 10.00 21.33 0.00 3.00 4.00 9.6712.33 0.00 8.33 157.01Chugiak High School Phase 4 
Construction

33 2.00

Anchorage 0.00 20.00 5.23 20.00 6.15 1.94 0.00 25.72 10.00 21.33 0.00 4.67 3.67 11.3312.67 0.00 9.33 154.04Service High School Phase 2B 
Construction & Phase 3 Design

34 2.00

Lower Kuskokwim 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.39 10.18 9.83 23.27 10.00 17.67 0.00 0.00 12.00 15.0017.67 0.00 12.67 140.34New Bethel Elementary School35 4.67

Anchorage 0.00 9.72 0.00 0.00 6.15 12.87 10.77 0.00 10.00 21.33 0.00 2.33 13.00 7.6711.67 0.00 8.00 114.84Girdwood K-8 Renovation / 
Addition Design

36 1.33

Mat-Su Borough 21.00 4.50 0.00 10.00 5.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 17.00 0.00 2.33 0.00 12.3311.33 0.00 7.00 104.27New Running Track, Colony High 
School

37 3.00

Anchorage 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 6.15 1.94 0.00 0.00 10.00 21.00 0.00 2.33 0.00 7.337.00 0.00 7.67 85.09West High School / Romig Middle 
School Design

38 1.67
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